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5ºA 2.º Ciclo DT:António Iglésias

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:20
9:05

9:05
9:50

10:10
10:55

10:55
11:40

11:55
12:40

12:40
13:25

13:50
15:20

15:30
16:15

16:15
17:00

17:10
17:55

17:55
18:40

19:10
19:55

19:55
20:40

20:50
21:35

21:35
22:20

22:30
23:15

23:15
0:00

Intervalo I

Intervalo II

Almoço

Intervalo III

Transição

Intervalo NI

Intervalo NII

Mat s22

Ing1 s15

Port s16

ApEM s21

ApEI s17

HGP s21

CN s21

EM s15

EF G3

EdT s23

Ing1 s17

EF G5

Mat s22

Port s32

ApPor. s20

EdSPR s16
FPS s16

EMR. s17
IOral s24
ApP s20

CN s2

Mat s22

ApEP. s21
ApPor s26

ApIng. s26
ApEP s21

ApMat. s18

EdV s23

Port s32

HGP s16

ApMat. s24


